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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
1
3
2
5
4

Name
Vass Csaba
Gyulai Bendegúz
Papp Elemér
Csete Péter
Kovalszki Gábor

Laps
16
16
16
15
15

Total Tm
10:12.356
10:14.313
10:41.947
10:14.392
10:27.474

Diff

1.957
29.591

-- 1 Lap --
13.082

Gap

1.957
27.634

-- 1 Lap --
13.082

Best Tm
34.767
34.970
35.940
37.817
36.749

In Lap
7
3

10
1
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 2 5 4

2013 RCOR2013 RCOR

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.07.12.  18:362013.07.12.  18:36

TruggyTruggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 24,456

Best Tm: 34.767, Spd: 26,922

Margin of Victory: 1.957

by: (1) Vass Csaba

RaceTime: 10:12
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